

Name of Contractor:- ^{2011R} Kudda Construction
Shedule XLV Form No. 134. ^{10/11/11} Submitted

Rew. D bhambua DIVISION

RAMPUR SUB-DIVISION

MR:- Belaw-Bhagwanpur Umayam Kanya Naxal Path

Measurement Book

MRDAD

PRGNO:-

1592

MR-N/22-23 Bhambua-14

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Est RIA Bill					
(Final Bill of remuneration)					
Date of Actual Completion					12/12/2023
Date of Entry:-					12/12/2023
All Quantity T.M.B.					
Item No (1) Clearing and					
2.2. Grabbing do do					
P/3 Item No (1) 1.734 Hect					
@ ₹ 62032.43/Hect					₹ 107564.20
Item No (2) Const of sub Grade					
3.4. and earthen Shoulder					
do do					
P/19 item No (28/21) 2271.23 m ³					
@ ₹ 246.75/m ³					₹ 560426.25
Item No (3) Construction of GEB					
4.1. G-2 do do as per					
EP					
P/4-5 Item No (3) 84.34 m ³					
@ ₹ 2794.75/m ³					₹ 2,41,298.25
Item No (4) Providing kerb					
47.3A G-III do do as					
per EP					
P/5 TO 6 Item No (4) 273.30 m ³					
@ ₹ 5541.83/m ³					₹ 15,16,178.21

Continuation

₹ 24,25,466.20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. 24	28,16620
Item NO (5) Providing Primer					
S.1	Cost do do			egg (SS)	
P/12	Item NO (5)				
3645.20 m ²					
@ ₹ 63.40 / m ²					₹ 231,105 = w
Item NO (6) Providing Tack-					
S.6	Cost (RS) do do			egg	
P/15-16	Item NO (3/6)			'x' marked	
18570.24 m ²					
@ ₹ 2170 / m ²					₹ 402,974 = w
Item NO (7/7) Providing and					
S.11.	Laying Rolling mss				
	do do egg				
P/14	Item NO (2/7)				6592.09 m ²
@ ₹ 247.42 / m ²					₹ 1,631,014 = w
Item NO (8/8) Providing Laying					
S.7.	SPBCE do do egg				
P/17	Item NO (24/8)				290.45375 m ³
@ ₹ 14094.74 / m ³					
					₹ 42,20,722
					₹ 89,11,281 = w

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.R 89,		11,281 = 40
Item No (9/9) Construction of					
6.1.	DLC d 6-10 as				
	per ell				
P/10 Item No (11/9)					22.67 m ³
@ ₹	5270.62	m ³	₹		1,19,485 = 40
Item No (10/10) Construction of					
6.4.	Pannel Concrete d 6-10				
	m 30 d 6-10 ell				
P/10-11 Item No (12/10)					
458.29 m ³					
@ ₹	9421.71	m ³	₹		43,17,875 = 40
Item No (11/11) (ii) RCC m 15 Grade					
10.1.	w 1 KM stone boundary				
	d 6-10 ell				
P/11 Item No (13/11) (ii) same					
@ ₹	2882.51	ea Ch			
			₹		14,413 = 40
Item No (12/12) (iii) RCC m 15 Grade					
	w 200 m stone d 6-10				
	as 120 direction of ell				
P/11 Item No (14/12) (iii) 18 No					
@ ₹	826.17	ea Ch			
			₹		14,882 = 40

Continuation

₹ 13,97,7936 = 40

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B. 182 183,77936=u
Item NO (13/13) Providing and 10.2. fixing retro reflectorised do do 60cm Δ do do					
P/11 item NO (15/13) (i)					
12 Nos @ ₹ 4250.82/each					₹ 51009=u
Item NO (14/14) Providing & fixing 10.2. retro-reflective do do 60cm Δ do do					
P/12 item NO (16/14) 6 Nos					
@ ₹ 4188.90/each ₹ 25,133=u					
Item NO (19/15) Providing & fixing 10.2. retro-reflective do do 60cm x 40mm rectangularly					
P/12 item NO (15/15) 10 Nos					
@ ₹ 4049.96/each ₹ 40,499=u					
Item NO (16/16) Road marking in 10.8. BT Potholes do do					
P/18 item NO (29/16) 635.06m ²					
@ ₹ 823.80/each ₹ 523,162=u					
Item NO (17/17) Road marking in 10.8. C.C Potholes do do					
P/18 item NO (26/17) 242.0m ²					
@ ₹ 926.43/m ²					₹ 224,196=u

Continuation ₹ 1,42,41,935=u

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. 14241935	
Item NO (18/18) Foundation and					
10.6				Fixing of typical masonry	
				informatory sign	
				Board d/d do	
P/12 item NO (18/18) 2 mms					
@ ₹ 10373.62/ea					
				₹ 20,747.20	
Item NO (19/19) Guard stone					
15.13 RCD Boundary stone d/d					
ea					
P/12 item NO (19/19) 92 Nos					
@ ₹ 676.37/ea				₹ 62226.44	
Item NO (20/20) Planting of Trees					
11.9. RCD d/d do ea					
P/18 item NO (20/20) 286 Nos					
@ ₹ 1062.66/ea				₹ 303892.00	
Item NO (21/21) Plastering with					
12.30(i) Cement mortar (1:4)					
d/d do					
P/8-9 item NO (21/21) 68.48 m ²					
@ ₹ 129.192.99/m ²				₹ 13,168.00	
Item NO (22/22) Brick masonry with (1:3)					
13.9. with plaster d/d do					
P/8 item NO (22/22) 10.56 m ³					
Continuation					
@ ₹ 6419.90/m ³				₹ 67,784.00	
				₹ 14709,752.00	

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. 147.09, 752=0	
Heeno (23/24) Painting for concrete					
10.5- do - do					
P/9 item No (10/23) 130.84 m ²					
@ ₹ 116.86/m ²				₹ 16341=0	
Heeno (24/24) Earthwork in					
9.1/11.1 excavation for 60					
P/7 item No (4/24) 38.44 m ³					
@ ₹ 326.71/m ³				₹ 12558=0	
Heeno (25/25) Providing PCC					
11.4 (II) m 15 (1:2.5:5)					
do - do for 60					
P/7 item No (9/25) 6.66 m ³					
@ ₹ 7007.19/m ³				₹ 46667=0	
Heeno (26/26) Plain concrete					
12.5 (I) concrete w/ sub-					
structure do - do					
as per dimension					
of 60					
P/7 item No (6/26) 36.42 m ³					
@ ₹ 8021.02/m ³				₹ 292125=0	
Heeno (27/27) Providing & laying					
9.3 (B) 2CC NP3 600mm d/H provided					
P/8 item No (4/27) 150 m					
@ ₹ 3298.57/m				₹ 49478=0	

Continuation

(4)

₹ 151,26,951=0

Continuation